li= Dealing Disclosures

6 December 2013

Possible transaction involving a sale of shares held by
substantial shareholders of Wing Hang Bank, Limited (the “Company”)

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class
Aberdeen Asset 05/12/2013 Sold 231 117.30 27,851,097 (9.0595%)
Mg’lfég;“i“t‘;m 05/12/2013 Sold 231 117.40 27,850,866 (9.0594%)
associates 05/12/2013 Sold 1,385 117.50 27,849,481 (9.0590%)
05/12/2013 Sold 3,577 117.60 27,845,904 (9.0578%)
05/12/2013 Sold 3,346 117.70 27,842,558 (9.0567%)
05/12/2013 Sold 1,731 117.80 27,840,827 (9.0561%)
05/12/2013 Sold 1,039 117.90 27,839,788 (9.0558%)
05/12/2013 Sold 461 118.00 27,839,327 (9.0557%)
05/12/2013 Sold 1,154 118.10 27,838,173 (9.0553%)
05/12/2013 Sold 1,039 118.20 27,837,134 (9.0549%)
05/12/2013 Sold 1,269 118.30 27,835,865 (9.0545%)
05/12/2013 Sold 577 118.40 27,835,288 (9.0543%)
05/12/2013 Sold 231 118.50 27,835,057 (9.0543%)
05/12/2013 Sold 2,423 118.60 27,832,634 (9.0535%)
05/12/2013 Sold 2,638 118.70 27,830,096 (9.0527%)
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Party Date Bought/Sold No. of shares Unit Price (HKD) Resultant balance and percentage of class
Aberdeen Asset 05/12/2013 Sold 2,538 118.80 27,827,558 (9.0518%)
M?,E%gzr?é”t 05/12/2013 Sold 115 118.90 27,827,443 (9.0518%)
associates 05/12/2013 Sold 3,000 119.00 27,824,443 (9.0508%)
05/12/2013 Sold 577 119.10 27,823,866 (9.0506%)
05/12/2013 Sold 231 119.20 27,823,635 (9.0506%)
05/12/2013 Sold 1,039 119.30 27,822,596 (9.0502%)
05/12/2013 Sold 346 119.40 27,822,250 (9.0501%)
05/12/2013 Sold 346 119.50 27,821,904 (9.0500%)
05/12/2013 Sold 346 119.60 27,821,558 (9.0499%)
05/12/2013 Sold 115 119.70 27,821,443 (9.0498%)
05/12/2013 Sold 115 119.80 27,821,328 (9.0498%)
End
Notes:

1. Aberdeen Asset Management PLC is an associate of the Company under class (6) of the definition of “associate” of the Hong Kong

Code on Takeovers and Mergers.

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients.
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